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Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)
Registered Voters: 7,497 of 3,785 (198.07%)

Ballots Cast: 7,497

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Delta County
June 26, 2018
Unofficial Results

7/5/2018 3:48:29 PM

Representative to the 116th United States Congress - District 3 - DEM (Vote for

1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Diane Mitsch Bush
Karl Hanlon

Arn Menconi

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM

Total
2429 /3785 64.17%

Total
1,552
490
204
2,246

Total
0

Governor - DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Cary Kennedy
Jared Polis
Donna Lynne
Mike Johnston
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Total
2,429 / 3,785 64.17%

Total
653
981
222
546

2,402

Total
0
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Delta County Coroner - REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Lance Boren REP
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
5,068 / 3,785

Total
4,173
4,173

Total
0

133.90%
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