Page: 1 of 10 7/5/2018 3:48:29 PM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Delta County
June 26, 2018
Unofficial Results

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

Registered Voters: 7,497 of 3,785 (198.07%)

Ballots Cast: 7,497

Representative to the 116th United States Congress - District 3 - DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,429 / 3,785	64.17%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Diane Mitsch Bush	DEM	1,552	
Karl Hanlon	DEM	490	
Arn Menconi	DEM	204	
Total Votes		2,246	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Governor - DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,429 / 3,785	64.17%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Cary Kennedy	DEM	653	
Jared Polis	DEM	981	
Donna Lynne	DEM	222	
Mike Johnston	DEM	546	
Total Votes		2,402	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 10 of 10 7/5/2018 3:48:29 PM

Delta County Coroner - REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,068 / 3,785	133.90%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Lance Boren	REP	4,173	
Total Votes		4,173	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	